
FULL MACHINE WARRANTY*

ON SKID STEERS, COMPACT TRACK LOADERS,
MINI EXCAVATORS & COMPACT WHEEL LOADERS

2 YEAR
STANDARD

60 MONTHS*

ON COMPACT EQUIPMENT
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2019

NO PAYMENTS
FOR 90 DAYS
AND 0% FOR

NO PAYMENTS FOR 90 DAYS AVAILABLE ON: COMPACT TRACK LOADERS 239-289, AND MINI 
EXCAVATORS 300.9-310, AND ALL SKID STEERS 226-272.  NO PAYMENTS FOR 90 DAYS MEANS A 
DEFERRED PAYMENT TERM FOR 90 DAYS, FOLLOWED BY 60 PAYMENTS AT 0% INTEREST. 0% FOR 
60MO ON COMPACT WHEEL LOADERS INCLUDES 903-908 SIZES. 0% FOR 48MO ALSO AVAILABLE ON 
THE FOLLOWING MODELS: 910-938 SIZE WHEEL LOADERS, BACKHOES, AND SMALL DOZERS 
(D3-D5). THESE MACHINES CARRY A STANDARD 1 YEAR WARRANTY. LONGER EXTENDED 
WARRANTY TERMS AVAILABLE ON ALL CAT MACHINES.

*OFFERS VALID FOR NEW CAT MACHINES.  RENTAL FLEET AND USED MACHINES NOT ELIGIBLE.  
SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL, VALID THRU DECEMBER 31, 2019.

PISCATAWAY (732) 885-5555
BENSALEM (877) 726-7663
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Pat Togno
732-841-7594

ptogno@foleyinc.com
Sussex, Passaic,
Morris, Bergen

Scott Sarfert
732-261-5346

ssarfert@foleyinc.com
Middlesex, Richmond

Tom Alfano
732-261-8430

talfano@foleyinc.com
Burlington, Ocean,

Atlantic

Mike Slater
732-343-1918

mslater@foleyinc.com
Warren, Hunterdon,

Hudson, Union, Essex

Jason Fischer
484-357-8555

jfischer@foleyinc.com
Lehigh,

North Hampton

Jeff Dague
215-416-5095

jdague@foleyinc.com
Berks, Chester,

Delaware

Joe Arida
267-294-1600

jarida@foleyinc.com
Camden, Gloucester, Salem,

Cumberland, Cape May

Don Vandemark
267-618-6628

dvandemark@foleyinc.com
Bucks, Montgomery,

Philadelphia

Jon Musicant
732-742-1909

jmusicant@foleyinc.com
Somerset, Mercer,

Monmouth

215-639-4300

Brad Rivera
brivera@foleyinc.com

Dallas Chase
dchase@foleyinc.com

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
BENSALEM

GENERAL LINE MACHINE SALES REP TERRITORIES
www.foleyinc.com

Bruce Evans
215-530-4054

bevans@foleyinc.com
New Castle

732-885-3000

Ricardo Nufrio
rnufrio@foleyinc.com

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
PISCATAWAY


